
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202401180000
12980

01/18/2024
08:29:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

REGIONS
BANK

202404120001
05870

04/12/2024
03:20:34

FRIENDS OF
THE ALBERT L
SCOTT
LIBRARY INC

BY LAWS

202404160001
09810

04/16/2024
08:53:21

DUNNAVANT
FIRE
DISTRICT

BY LAWS

202404260001
22740

04/26/2024
03:49:39

DISTRICT 31
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

202402060000
29140

02/06/2024
08:19:25

RANCHES AT
SHELBY
LAKES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS Instr
#:20211112000
546770

202401180000
12980

01/18/2024
08:29:25

REGIONS
BANK

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

AMSOUTH
BANK


