Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401180000 12980	01/18/2024 08:29:25	AMSOUTH BANK		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	REGIONS BANK						
202404120001 05870	04/12/2024 03:20:34	FRIENDS OF THE ALBERT L SCOTT LIBRARY INC		BY LAWS							
202404160001 09810		DUNNAVANT FIRE DISTRICT		BY LAWS							
202404260001 22740	04/26/2024 03:49:39	DISTRICT 31 IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
202402060000 29140	02/06/2024 08:19:25	RANCHES AT SHELBY LAKES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						Instr #:20211112000 546770	
202401180000 12980	01/18/2024 08:29:25	REGIONS BANK		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	AMSOUTH BANK						